Swiss Peak AWARE™ 23" to 27" expandable
umbrella

SKU: TP1P850.451
Categorie:

This auto open manual close umbrella is designed to be both compact and spacious,
providing ample protection from the rain. When folded, it's as small and light as a 23" size
umbrella, making it easy to carry. Upon opening, the umbrella automatically expands to a
size of 27", providing enough coverage for two people. Features a metal shaft, fiberglass
ribs, PP tips and a matte black handle. The stormproof function ensures that you'll stay
dry. Made with AWARE™ tracer that validates the genuine use of recycled materials.
100% 190T pongee recycled polyester. 2% of proceeds of each Aware™ product sold will

be donated to Water.org.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

_Color_Hex

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

PMS main colour

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Variable Data Printing

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Item Diameter CM

PMS secondary colour

3.84 KG

Current

Swiss Peak
black, grey
#3D332B
Fibreglass, rPET
CHN

true

Black

83,5
83,5x@8130cm
650

650

86

26

35

86 x 26 x 35 cm
16,4

17,9

24

200

100

6

200 x 100 mm
Digital Transfer OS, Screen Transfer OS
Screen Transfer OS
Screen transfer
item front up
true

6

6

83,5

6 x6x835cm
130

Cool Grey 9



