## Swiss Peak AWARE™ 23" to 27" expandable umbrella

SKU: TP1P850.451 Categorie:

This auto open manual close umbrella is designed to be both compact and spacious, providing ample protection from the rain. When folded, it's as small and light as a 23" size umbrella, making it easy to carry. Upon opening, the umbrella automatically expands to a size of 27", providing enough coverage for two people. Features a metal shaft, fiberglass ribs, PP tips and a matte black handle. The stormproof function ensures that you'll stay dry. Made with AWARE™ tracer that validates the genuine use of recycled materials. 100% 190T pongee recycled polyester. 2% of proceeds of each Aware™ product sold will be donated to Water.org.





General information	
Product Life Cycle	Current
Brand	Swiss Peak
Color	black, grey
_Color_Hex	#3D332B
Material	Fibreglass, rPET
Countries of Origin	CHN
Eco	true
PMS main colour	Black
Item Height CM	83,5
Item Dimensions	83,5 x ø 130 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	650
Item Weight Gross Gr	650
Outer Carton Length CM	86
Outer Carton Width CM	26
Outer Carton Height CM	35
Outer Carton Dimensions	86 x 26 x 35 cm
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	16,4
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	17,9
Outer Carton Qty	24
Max Print Width Default MM	200
Max Print Height Default MM	100
Max Colors Default	6
Max Print Area Default	200 x 100 mm
All Print Codes	Digital Transfer OS, Screen Transfer OS
Print Code Default	Screen Transfer OS
Print Technique Default	Screen transfer
Print Position Default	item front up
Variable Data Printing	true
Item Box Length CM	6
Item Box Width CM	6
Item Box Height CM	83,5
Item Box Dimensions	6 x 6 x 83,5 cm
Item Diameter CM	130
PMS secondary colour	Cool Grey 9